
L0006L0022

CRO

w
w

w
.a

rp
er

.c
o

m
T

 +
39

 0
42

2 
79

18
F

 +
39

 0
42

2 
79

18
00

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Wood

Ply / Stool h 76
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013

Curved plywood stool with 3 leg base and chromed steel footrest. 
It is available in the natural oak and black finishes and provided 
glides with felt insert for wood flor. Height 76 cm - 29 7/8”

Art. 3802: Curved plywood stool 3 leg base with footrest

Wood

Art. 3802
1 PCS = 1 box

kg
5.44

m3

0.170
lb

11.99
ft3

6.020

Structure


